NAIROBI REGION

Buruburu Branch

Buruburu Business

Complex, 4th Floor,

Mumias South Road

P.O. Box 469-00515 Nairobi

Tel: 0202-2864660

Mobile: 0709 922 660
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

City Square Branch

Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.0. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864620

Mobile: 0709 922 620

E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640

Mobile: 0709 922 640

E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch

Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864610

Mobile: 0709 922 610

Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch

Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.

P.O. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650

Mobile: 0709 922 650
Email:ngongroad@madison.co.ke

Westlands Branch

Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove

Westlands, 4th Floor

P.O Box 66388-00800

Tel: 020-2864630

Mobile: 0709 922 630

Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch

Kitengela Capital Centre,

2nd Floor, Namanga Road

P.O. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840

Mobile: 0709 922 840

Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai

Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road

Tel: 020-2864810

Mobile: 0709 922 810

Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

HEAD OFFICE.
Madison House, Upperhill close.
Telephone: 254 020 2864000, M

Our Branch Network

WESTERN REGION

Eldoret Branch

Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road

P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910

Mobile: 0709 922 910

Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch

Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens

P.O. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920

Mobile: 0709 922 920

Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch

AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.0. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930

Mobile: 0709 922 930

Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch

Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road

P.O. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950

Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch

Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.O. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960

Mobile: 0709 922 960

Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch

Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road

P.O. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale

Tel: 020 2864940

Mobile: 0709 922 940

Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch

Along Bank Road

Opp Maseno University

Tel. 020-2864981

Mobile: 0709 922 981

Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

COAST REGION

Machakos Branch

Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270

Mobile: 0709 922 270

E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Email: madison@madison.co.ke, Website : www.madison.co.ke

Madison General Insurance Kenya Limited is

gulated by the Insurance Re,

Malindi Branch

Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.

P.O. Box 125-80200 Malindi

Tel: 020-2864780

Mobile: 0709 922 780

Email: malindi@madison.co.ke

Mombasa Branch

TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road

P.O. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760

Mobile: 0709 922 760

Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch

Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790

Mobile: 0709 922 790
Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION

Embu Branch

Embu Motors Building,

2nd & 3rd Floor

Kenyatta Avenue

P.O. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751

Mobile: 0709 922 751

Email: embu@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch

Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,

Kenyatta Avenue

P.O. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720

Mobile: 0709 922 720

Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

Meru Branch

Mwalimu Plaza,

Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road

P.O. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740

Mobile: 0709 922 740

Email: meru@madison.co.ke

Nyeri Branch

Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road

P.0.Box 289-10100 Nyeri

Tel: 020-2864730

Mobile: 0709 922 730

Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

Thika Branch

Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.O. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710

Mobile: 0709 922 710
Email: thika@madison.co.ke
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Professional Indemnity
For Clinical Officers

www.madison.co.ke




Why Professional Indemnity Cover? Premium And Payment Plan

«  Regulatory/Compliance Requirement

«  Increased risk of being sued as a professional Note: Option1: Diploma Holders

«  standard of care owed by a professional is very high Option 2: Higher Diploma and Degree Holders

«  The standard of care is equated to the degree of skills he/she posses

«  Better informed consumers who know their rights Deductible under the professional indemnity - 2.5% of the limit of liability minimum KES 40,000
e In new constitution - You can be sued as an individual

Who is covered? Cash Installment
Every Clinical Officer practicing in Kenya, registered and licensed with the Clinical Officers Council in

accordance with the Clinical Officers (Training, Registration and Licensing) Act, 2017, Laws of Kenya. otal P"e"'“"“ (KEs) M_
Liability (KES

W i ?
hat is covered:? 1,000,000 7,574 8,076 70% | Pay Full or 2 Installments (70%,30%) within 30 days
« The PI provides cover against legal liability claims that may arise as a result of errors or

omissions, negligent act omitted or committed by the insured that may arise out of provision of 2,000,000 | 13,099 | 13,600 40% Pay Full or 3 Instaliments (40%,30%30%) within 60 days
professional services by the insured in their capacity as Clinical Officers. 3,000,000 | 14,084 | 16,49 40% Pay Full or 3 Instaliments (40%,30%,30%) within 60 days
The insurance also covers legal expenses incurred in defending the insured against the
claimant subject to liability limits selected

4,000,000 | 19,413 | 22,544 40% Pay Full or 3 Instaliments (40%,30%,30%) within 60 days

5,000,000 24,959 | 29,200 40% Pay Full or 3 Installments (40%,30%,30%) within 60 days

Free Extensions (at 10% limits of liability)
e Loss of documents
e Libel & slander

10,000,000 | 55,905 | 66,335 40% Pay Full or 3 Installments (40%,30%,30%) within 60 days

e Flexible premium payment plan

Exclusions Salary Check-off

This Insurance shall exclude the following: _

«  Liability for actions before inception of this policy. Limit of Total premium (KES) IstInstalment Check-0ff Plan
o et et - LEBINE) | optont ] optonz ) (<€)

«  Criminal act or any act committed while in violation of any law or ordinance.

«  Services rendered while under the influence of intoxicants or narcotics. 2,000,000 13,099 13,600 25% Monthly Payments
+  Any negligence/omission that goes beyond the scope of the professional services.
+  Insolvency/Bankruptcy

«  Claim filed by any partner, employee, spouse against the insured under the policy. 4,000,000 19,413 22,544 25% Monthly Payments
«  Bodily injury arising out of and in course of employment.

3,000,000 14,084 16,149 25% Monthly Payments

5,000,000 24,959 29,200 25% Monthly Payments

Requirements 10,000,000 55,905 66,335 25% Monthly Payments
+  Duly filled and signed proposal form
- Copy of KRA PIN and National Identification card

Professional indemnity For Clinical Officers Professional indemnity For Clinical Officers




